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PART NO.
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C2F247036

NOTES

Welded Assembly

See Hammond Website for Frame Accessories.

FRONT VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW
BOTTOM OPENING

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

17.00 in
432 mm

17.50 in
444 mm

24.11 in
612 mm

28.00 in
711 mm

77.31 in
1964 mm

.85 in
22 mm

70.08 in
1780 mm
(40U)

36.00 in
914 mm

B

B
SECTION B-B

34.34 in
872 mm

USABLE DEPTH

A

DETAIL A 4X
SCALE 5:1

3.00 in
76 mm

1.75 in
44 mm

LEVELING FOOT
5/16-18 Thread

1.87 in
48 mm

2.24 in
57 mm

1.14 in
29 mm

1.14 in
29 mm

.75 in
19 mm

PART NUMBERS

PAINTED BLACK TEXTURE

PAINTED LIGHT GRAY TEXTURE

C2F247036BK1

C2F247036LG1

66.00 in
1676 mm

CASTER HARDWARE
1/4-20 Thread

33.00 in
838 mm

33.00 in
838 mm

3.60 in
91 mm

3.60 in
91 mm

TOP VIEW
TOP OPENING

27.25 in
692 mm

24.06 in
611 mm

O .50 in
13 mm

LAGGING POINTS


